Altar Servers

Altar Servers

Full name

Saturday, 5:30 PM (Mass) preferred
BORS, Jenny
BORS, Julian

Sunday, 8:00 AM (Mass) preferred
CASLER, Ron

KENNEDY, Matthew
KLINOWSKI, Isabel

Sullivan, Elliot

SULLIVAN, Gillian

Substitutes
BROGDON, lJillian (sub)
BROGDON, Kolton (sub)

Sunday, 10:30 AM (Mass) preferred
ANDREWS, Matthew
BAILEY, Kendall
BAILEY, Roscoe
D'AMICO, Annie
D'AMICO, Charlie
D'AMICO, James
EASTERLIN, Charles
Easterlin, Clara
GILREATH, Kathleen
KEANE, Bryan
LEWIS, Charlotte
MITCHELL, Patrick

E-mail

ejbors@gmail.com
ejbors@gmail.com

roncasler@yahoo.com
like121104@jicloud.com
douglas.klinowski@trustedseniorcare.com
mjsbones@yahoo.com
mjsbones@yahoo.com

brogdons@me.com
brogdons@me.com

Y2000PAUL@YAHOO.COM
lgiczews@gmail.com
lgiczews@gmail.com
sgdamico26@gmail.com
sgdamico26@gmail.com
sgdamico@gmail.com
easterlin_mo@yahoo.com
easterlin_mo@yahoo.com
sgilreath@rich.com
keanefamilyfive@gmail.com
amycharlew(@gmail.com
tinafmitchell@msn.com

Phone

305-240-0528
305-240-0528

912-434-9635
912-266-0174

634-4967
634-4967

912-399-9305
912-399-9305

912-222-7755
912-222-7755
912-399-9296
912-399-9296
912-399-9296
912-268-4350
912-268-4350
912-222-0641

912-996-1889

Cell

912-266-0174

912-580-8243
912-222-3961



